JEFFREY J KROEGER 656 SHREWSBURY AVE STE 200 TINTON FALLS NJ 07701-4900

 District of Columbia

 Department of Insurance, Securities and Banking

 JEFFREY J KROEGER

 Is licensed to engage in the business of insurance in the District of Columbia, in the capacity stated below

 License
 3049221
 NPN: 16684442

 Effective Date:
 01/01/2022
 Expiration
 12/31/2023

 Effective Date:
 01/01/2022
 Expiration
 12/31/2023

 LICENSE TYPE
 LINE OF AUTHORITY

 Insurance Producer
 CASUALTY, PROPERTY

District of Columbia Department of Insurance, Securities and Banking

JEFFREY J KROEGER

Is licensed to engage in the business of insurance in the District of Columbia, in the capacity stated below

License Number: 3049221 NPN: 16684442 Effective Date: 01/01/2022 Expiration 12/31/2023 LICENSE TYPE LINE OF AUTHORITY
Insurance Producer CASUALTY, PROPERTY

Department of Insurance, Securities and Banking

XB8 Karima Woods, Commissione

VOID IF ALTERED NON-TRANSFERABLE